430382

Avon Pro White Bezel RAL 9016

Avon Pro Bezels

General Data
Mounting options

General Application

Physical Data

Housing colour

Body material

Diffuser finish

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)

Nominal Product Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Product Relations

Lumineux

Ceiling

Commercial | Residential

White RAL 9016
PC Plastic
Gloss

88

88

4

0.016

430378

Avon Pro Fire rated Downlight 7W 4CCT 60° White RAL 9016
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Lumineux

430382
430378-MP
i Avon Pro Fire rated Downlight 7W 4CCT 60° White RAL 9016 - 8
’ Pack
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